
TR0403 LCD Visual Displays at MiamiCentral Station

0403

Capital $326

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2022 448283-1

Purchase of LCD Visual Monitors to be located at MiamiCentral Station

06-10

CAP DPTO 0 0 0 0 0

TR0404 Safety and Security Cameras Phase II

0404

Capital $387

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2024 448596-1

Installation of surveillance cameras at Opa Locka, Metrorail, Hialeah and the Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) Tri-Rail Stations in Miami Dade County

06-10

CAP DPTO 0 0 0 0 0

TR0405 Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) - Escalator 
Improvement Project

0405

Intermodal HUB $5,533

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2024 444629-1

MIC escalator repair improvement project to provide a permanent protective solution to the MIC Rail Station Canopy Structure

Final Design Complete

06-10

CAP DPTO 0 0 0 0 0

Section PL8 - Page 1 of 2FY 2025-2029 TIP  Approved June 27, 2024 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

         TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (SFRTA)

TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name Type of Work
Project 

Cost 
($000s)

Prior 
Years 

Funding 
($000s)

Detailed Project Description

Construction 
Year

FDOT Work
Program Number

Status Remarks/Comments

LRTP
Ref



Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

0 0 0 0 0

$0

TRTR0406   
     Tri-Rail Rolling Stock

TR0406        

$5,000

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2028 451656-1

Purchase Rolling Stock for Tri-Rail future passenger rail service.

07-58

CAP TRIP 0 0 0 0 0

CAP SU 0 0 0 0 0

TRTR0407   
    LCD Visual Displays at Miami Stations

TR0407       

$538

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2024 452160-1

Installation of LCD Visual Displays at Opa Locka, Metrorail, Hialeah and the Miami Intermodal Center Tri-Rail Stations in Miami Dade County.

06-10

CAP LF 0 0 0 0 0

CAP DPTO 0 0 0 0 0

Section PL8 - Page 2 of 2FY 2025-2029 TIP  Approved June 27, 2024 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

         TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (SFRTA)

TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name Type of Work
Project 

Cost 
($000s)

Prior 
Years 

Funding 
($000s)

Detailed Project Description

Construction 
Year

FDOT Work
Program Number

Status Remarks/Comments

LRTP
Ref


