MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (SFRTA)

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Funding (\$000s)	Construction Year	FDOT Program	Work Number	SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY			
Agency Project No	Detailed Project Description											
	Status	Remarks/Comments										
TR0403	LCD Visual Displays at MiamiCentral Station	Capital	06-10	\$32	2022		448283-1					
Purchase of LCD Visual Monitors to be located at MiamiCentral Station												
0403					Activity / Pha	ase Funding		•		unding (in \$000s)		
			Activ		, /	Source		2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
					CAP	DPTO	0	0	0	0	0	
	Τ	T	Т	I	T I				T			
TR0404	Safety and Security Cameras Phase II	Capital	06-10		\$387	2024	2024 448596-1					
0404	Installation of surveillance cameras at Opa Locka, Metrorail, Hialeah and the Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) Tri-Rail Stations in Miami Dade County											
					Δctivity / Ph	ase Funding	, L		Funding (in \$000s)			
					touvity / 1 Tie	Source		2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
					CAP	DPTO	0	0	0	0	0	
	T	Г	Т						T			
TR0405	Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) - Escalator Improvement Project	Intermodal HUB	06-10		\$5,533	2024	444629-1					
0405	MIC escalator repair improvement project to provide a permanent protective solution to the MIC Rail Station Canopy Structure											
	Final Design Complete			Activity / Pha	se Funding	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)			,			
	1				.ourney / 1 110	Source	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
				F	CAP	DPTO	0		0	0	+	

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (SFRTA)

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project Cost (\$000s)	LEunding	Construction Year	FDOT Program	Work Number	R	RTA SOUTH FLORIDA RECIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY		
Agency	Detailed Project Description											
Project No	Status	Remarks/Comments										
TRTR0406	Tri-Rail Rolling Stock		07-58		\$5,000	2028	028 451656-1					
	Purchase Rolling Stock for Tri-Rail future passenger rail service.											
TR0406					Activity / Pha	so Eunding		Proposed	Funding	Funding (in \$000s)		
	<u> </u>			'	Activity / Pila	Source		2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
					CAP	TRIP	0	0	0 0		0	
					CAP	SU	0	0	0	0	0	
TRTR0407	LCD Visual Displays at Miami Stations		06-10		\$538	2024	452160-1					
	Installation of LCD Visual Displays at Opa Locka, Metrorail, Hialeah and the Miami Intermodal Center Tri-Rail Stations in Miami Dade County.											
TR0407					Activity / Pha	se Funding	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				s)	
					Activity / Fila	Source		2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
					CAP	LF	0	0	0	0	0	
						DPTO	ото 0 0		0	0 0		
				L	CAP	DPTO	0	0	0		0	

5 Year TIP Total